
SLM1:
Time:

SARAHFOY
03:16PM

SLM2:

Custom Home Furnishings, LLC DBA Custom Home Staging and
Design
3514 S. COLLEGE RD
WILMINGTON, NC 28412
910-399-4017

Quotation #:
Date:
Sale Type:
Good Until:

Loc/PO ETA Qty Item #/Description Our Price

1 OCAPRI-CA766,VINSMO 649.95
CABINET VINTAGE SMOKE FINISH

1 OCHOME-51005917,NATWHIWAS 629.95
DON 39" OUTDOOR ROUND COFFEE TABLE, NATURAL WHITE WASH

1 OPRKHS-SBAR#912S-STIC 509.95
BAROLO SWIVEL CLUB CHAIR, STEAMBOAT ICE (GREY)

1 ODOVE-BB016 269.95
CLAYTON END TABLE

1 OMSVEN-SD-3706424 129.95
ABBOTT END TABLE

1 OMSVEN-SD-3706424 129.95
ABBOTT END TABLE

1 OCOAST-95404 1,249.95
4-DR CREDENZA

1 OHILL-SD-5947-826,WHIT 169.95
FIDDLER BACKLESS WOOD NON-SWIVEL COUNTER HEIGHT STOOL WITH
WOOD SEAT WHITE FINISH

1 OHILL-5947-826WHIT 169.95
FIDDLER BACKLESS WOOD NON-SWIVEL COUNTER HEIGHT STOOL WITH
WOOD SEAT WHITE FINISH

1 OHILL-5947-826WHIT 169.95
FIDDLER BACKLESS WOOD NON-SWIVEL COUNTER HEIGHT STOOL WITH
WOOD SEAT WHITE FINISH

1 ODOVE-DOV24053 1,609.95
BELLOC ROUND TABLE W/ BASE

1 ODOVE-DOV18107 179.95
IMELDA DINING CHAIR

1 ODOVE-DOV18107 179.95
IMELDA DINING CHAIR

1 ODOVE-DOV18107 179.95
IMELDA DINING CHAIR

1 ODOVE-DOV18107 179.95
IMELDA DINING CHAIR

1 ODOVE-DOV18107 179.95
IMELDA DINING CHAIR

1 BRAM-76476,SKG 2,299.95
CHELSEA BED KING SMOKEY GREY

1 OAMWOD-1210-420 329.95
DUNESCAPE 2 DRAWER NIGHT STAND

6006688
06-27-25

7
06-30-25

Total Price

649.95

629.95

509.95

269.95

129.95

129.95

1,249.95

169.95

169.95

169.95

1,609.95

179.95

179.95

179.95

179.95

179.95

2,299.95

329.95



SLM1:
Time:

SARAHFOY
03:16PM

SLM2:

Custom Home Furnishings, LLC DBA Custom Home Staging and
Design
3514 S. COLLEGE RD
WILMINGTON, NC 28412
910-399-4017

Quotation #:
Date:
Sale Type:
Good Until:

Loc/PO ETA Qty Item #/Description Our Price

1 OAMWOD-1210-420 329.95
DUNESCAPE 2 DRAWER NIGHT STAND

1 OAMWOD-1210-260 1,009.95
DUNESCAPE 6-DRAWER DRESSER

1 OCHOME-53007577,SIL 689.95
MARINA SWIVEL ACCENT CHAIR SILVER MX

1 OUNIQ-42940003,CITBEI/WAL 689.95
FULTON 3/S SOFA, FAB: CITY BEIGE/WALNUT

1 OJLOU-SD-A002072XXX,HENDRI 559.95
POW WOW OTTOMAN, FAB: HENDIFAR DRIFTWOOD

1 OJLOU-SD-A002072XXX,HENDRI 559.95
POW WOW OTTOMAN, FAB: HENDIFAR DRIFTWOOD

1 ODOVE-SD-DOV24017 339.95
DURANO ROUND END TABLE WITH BASE

1 ODOVE-SD-DOV24017 339.95
DURANO ROUND END TABLE WITH BASE

1 MHF-SD-T4399-87 359.95
CONSOLE

1 OOMNIA-CALLISTA-
11005,AMAMIS

1,279.95

CALLISTA CHAIR, AMALFI MIST
1 OCOAST-53450 119.95

ROUND ACCENT TABLE
1 ODOVE-DOV18074Q 1,129.95

BELSON BED QUEEN
1 OAMWOD-2810-420 309.95

AURORA 2-DRAWER NIGHTSTAND
1 OAMWOD-2810-420 309.95

AURORA 2-DRAWER NIGHTSTAND
1 OAMWOD-2810-150 829.95

AURORA CHEST
1 OMODUS-SD-PN-KG-L7-

BH/FS/RL,ELEGRE
1,089.95

PARAGON KING BED COMPLETE, ELEPHANT GREY
1 OMODUS-SD-PN-RA-81,SNO 499.95

PARAGON NIGHTSTAND, SNOWFALL
1 OMODUS-PN-RA-81,SNO 399.95

PARAGON NIGHTSTAND, SNOWFALL
1 OMODUS-PN-RA-82-A,SNO 899.95

PARAGON DRESSER, SNOWFALL

6006688
06-27-25

7

Total Price

329.95

1,009.95

689.95

689.95

559.95

559.95

339.95

339.95

359.95

1,279.95

119.95

1,129.95

309.95

309.95

829.95

1,089.95

499.95

399.95

899.95



SLM1:
Time:

Cross
Street:

Comments:

SARAHFOY
03:16PM

SLM2:

Customer Signature: _______________________________

Custom Home Furnishings, LLC DBA Custom Home Staging and
Design
3514 S. COLLEGE RD
WILMINGTON, NC 28412
910-399-4017

Quotation #:
Date:
Sale Type:
Good Until:

Delivery:
Subtotal:
Tax: Labor:
Total:
Deposit: COD
Balance:

Loc/PO ETA Qty Item #/Description Our Price

1 OJLOU-
S040532RFX/S040525LFX,GYPQU
A,TP-FOUSMO

1,929.95

GEMINI 2-PC SECTIONAL, RAF SOFA SECTIONAL/ LAF LOVESEAT,
FAB: GYPSY QUARRY, (3)TPS: FOUNDATION SMOKE

6006688
06-27-25

7

Date: ________________

0.00
22,898.10
1,602.87

0.00
24,500.97

ND 0.00
24,500.97

Total Price

1,929.95

PAYMENT DUE UPON RECEIPT OF INVOICE.
NO REFUNDS, EXCHANGES, OR STORE CREDITS.


